Bus

Bus 85 Parnu - K-Nomme - Tihemetsa - Tolla - Kanakula -

K-Nomme

Direction
Parnu bussijaam — Kilingi-Némme

56 stops

Open route schedule

Parnu bussijaam

Tammsaare

Papiniidu

Raekiila

Linnapiir

Rae

Lottemaa

Reiu

Uulu kool

Siimu

Magra

Rootsi

Laadi

Rabakila

Surju tee

Surju

Surju kool

Surju

Surju tee

Kiviniidu

Peedu

Go to website

Route schedule
Parnu bussijaam — Kilingi-Némme

Monday 15:55
Tuesday 15:55
Wednesday 15:55
Thursday 15:55
Friday 15:55
Saturday 15:55
Sunday 15:55
Route info

Direction: Parnu bussijaam
Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

Suure-Jaani

Soomog

rohvuspark

Abja-Paluoja

I3 : Karks
Miisakila

© OpenStreatiap contributars

[\

ES — Parnu - K-Némme - Tihemetsa - Tolla - Kanakiila- BusMaps
-Nomme


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-85-3722981850-3677896448
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-85-3722981850-3677896448
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-85-3722981850-3677896448

Koveri tee

Kurmi

Ristikila

Toitoja

Lodja

Surtsi

Adrelinna

Kilingi-Noémme

Sauga kauplus

Uleraudtee

Trikikoda

Allikukivi

Tihemetsa

JOoksu

Tolla

Risu

Vanausse

Karaski

Kamali

Sosi

Méalgandi

Lillesild

Kanakdula

Alva

Jutuse

Karsu

Liivanurme

Lauri



Allikukivi

Tihemetsa

Allikukivi

Trikikoda

Uleraudtee

Sauga kauplus

Kilingi-Noémme



Direction Route schedule

Kilingi-Némme — Punapargi Kilingi-Némme — Punapargi
8 stops Monday 13:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:20
Kilingi-Nédmme

Wednesday 13:20
Sauga kauplus

Thursday 13:20
Uleraudtee

Friday 13:20
Trukikoda
Allikukivi Saturday 13:20
Tihemetsa Sunday 13:20
Paisjarve .

Route info
Punapargi Direction: Kilingi-Némme

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-85-3722981850-3677896448

Direction
Punapargi — Parnu bussijaam

38 stops

Open route schedule

Punapargi

Paisjarve

Tihemetsa

Allikukivi

Trikikoda

Uleraudtee

Sauga kauplus

Kilingi-Noémme

Adrelinna

Surtsi

Lodja

Toitoja

Ristikila

Kurmi

Koveri tee

Peedu

Kiviniidu

Surju tee

Surju

Surju kool

Surju

Surju tee

Rabakila

Laadi

Rootsi

Route schedule
Punapargi — Parnu bussijaam

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Punapargi
Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

13:32

13:32

13:32

13:32

13:32

13:32

13:32


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-85-3722981850-3677896448

Magra

Siimu

Uulu kool

Uulu

Reiu

Lottemaa

Rae

Linnapiir

Raekiila

Papiniidu

Tammsaare

Liiva

Parnu bussijaam

85 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kilingi-Nomme

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



